

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	31.10.2025		<p data-bbox="659 351 1007 383">ARBAP No. 34 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="659 427 1134 465"><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="659 472 1493 1339" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="659 472 1493 689">1. Mr. Kailash Chandra, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Nagesh Aggarwal, learned counsel for the applicant.<li data-bbox="659 741 1493 869">2. Mr. J.C. Pande, learned Standing Counsel for the State.<li data-bbox="659 987 1493 1211">3. Counter, if any, by next week failing which it will be presumed that the respondents have no objection.<li data-bbox="659 1294 1342 1339">4. List the matter on 14.11.2025. <p data-bbox="1078 1503 1410 1570" style="text-align: right;">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 31.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="659 1576 699 1599">Negi</p>